2020 Center 14-17 Winter Flag Football Schedule

Week 1:
Tue 1/7/2020 7:30PM Ugly Grouper VS Hashmark Sports
Tue 1/7/2020 8:15PM MuniPlan VS Killer Bait
BYE WEEK: Progressive Cabinetry
Week 2:
Tue 1/21/2020 7:30PM Progressive Cabinetry VS Killer Bait
Tue 1/21/2020 8:15PM Ugly Grouper VS MuniPlan
BYE WEEK: Hashmark Sports
Week 3:
Tue 1/14/2020 7:30PM Killer Bait VS Ugly Grouper
Tue 1/14/2020 8:15PM Hashmark Sports VS Progressive Cabinetry
BYE WEEK: MuniPlan
Week 4:
Tue 1/28/2020 7:30PM MuniPlan VS Progressive Cabinetry
Tue 1/28/2020 8:15PM Killer Bait VS Hashmark Sports
BYE WEEK: Ugly Grouper
Week 5:
Tue 2/4/2020 7:30PM Hashmark Sports VS MuniPlan
Tue 2/4/2020 8:15PM Progressive Cabinetry VS Ugly Grouper
BYE WEEK: Killer Bait
Week 6:
Tue 2/11/2020 7:30PM Ugly Grouper VS Hashmark Sports
Tue 2/11/2020 8:15PM MuniPlan VS Killer Bait
BYE WEEK: Hashmark Sports
Week 7:
Tue 2/18/2020 7:30PM Killer Bait VS Ugly Grouper
Tue 2/18/2020 8:15PM Hashmark Sports VS Progressive Cabinetry
BYE WEEK: MuniPlan
Week 8:
Tue 2/25/2020 7:30PM MuniPlan VS Hashmark Sports
Tue 2/25/2020 8:15PM Seed 4 VS Seed 5
BYE WEEK: Progressive Cabinetry BYE WEEK: Ugly Grouper
BYE WEEK: Killer Bait
PLAY-OFFS:
Tue 3/3/2020 7:30PM Seed 2 VS Seed 3
Tue 3/3/2020 8:15PM Seed 1 VS Seed 4
Championship:
Tue 3/10/2020 | 7:30PM Winner 7:30 | vs | Winner 8:15
Tue 3/10/2020 8:15PM All-Star Game

*Wildcard Game



